stpaulburlington@hamiltondiocese.com

www.stpaultheapostleburlington.com

Ash Wednesday, Feb 18"

Fridays in Lent:

Palm Sunday, March 29'"

Holy Thursday, April 2™
(No morning Mass)

Good Friday, April 3"
(No morning Mass)

Holy Saturday, April 4"
(No morning Mass)

Easter Sunday, April 5%
(No 8:00 pm Mass)

Day of Fast and Abstinence
Mass times: 9:00 am, 12:00 pm & 7:00 pm

Adoration: 9:00 am —12:00 pm
Stations of the Cross: 7:00 pm

Mass times: 5:00 pm (saturday, March 28®, Vigil Mass),
9:00 am, 11:00 am (incense will be used) & 8:00 pm

Mass of the Lord’s Supper: 8:00 pm (incense will be used)
Adoration to follow until 11:00 pm.

Day of Fast and Abstinence
Solemn Liturgy: 12:00 pm & 3:00 pm
Stations of the Cross: 7:00 pm

Blessing of Easter Foods: 10:00 am
Solemn Easter Vigil Mass: 8:00 pm (incense will be used)

Mass times: 8:00 am, 10:00 am &
12:00 PM (incense will be used)

Confession Dates and Times

Saturday, February 21, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
15t Friday, March 6, 2026
Saturday, March 7, 2026
Saturday, March 14, 2026

3:30 pm = 5:00 pm
3:30 pm = 5:00 pm
9:30am —12:00 pm
3:30 pm = 5:00 pm
3:30 pm = 5:00 pm

Penance Celebration & Confessions Thursday, March 19th at 7:00 pm (Multiple Priests)

Tuesday, March 24, 2026

7:30 pm —8:30 pm

(Please note there are no confessions on March 21, 28, Good Friday and Holy Saturday.)
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